Call

Date Beat
9/11/2014 16E30
9/11/2014 19G10
9/11/2014 7C20
9/11/2014 6B40
9/11/2014 1A20
9/11/2014 11H20
9/11/2014 9C10
9/11/2014 11H20
9/11/2014 18F20
9/11/2014 18F30
9/11/2014 12D60
9/11/2014 13D20
9/11/2014 16E20
9/11/2014 14D10
9/11/2014 14D10
9/11/2014 10H20
9/11/2014 1A10
9/11/2014 11H10
9/11/2014 11H20
9/11/2014 5F30
9/11/2014 12D10
9/11/2014 11H10
9/11/2014 17E20
9/11/2014 14D10
9/11/2014 16E30
9/11/2014 11H50
9/11/2014 4F30
9/11/2014 17E30
9/11/2014 1A10
9/11/2014 16E30
9/11/2014 6B30
9/11/2014 6B60
9/11/2014 10H20
9/11/2014 11H30
9/11/2014 2A10

Incident#

115288914
115299014
115303014
115309814
115333114
115336314
115336514
115338614
115340514
115340814
115342114
115343014
115344514
115353114
115353014
115355114
115357314
115364414
115367614
115370114
115371614
115374914
115378314
115378414
115400614
115402414
115400214
115402314
115407514
115413614
115413214
115417314
115421314
115429514
115439314

0:26
1:13
1:31
1:55
4:42
5:12
5:13 5:21
5:33 5:36
5:38 NULL
5:41 5:45
5:55 5:56
6:00 6:07
6:14 6:16
6:59 7:06
6:59 NULL
7:06 7:23
7:12  7:18
7:33 7:38
7:41 7:57
7:47 8:33
7:54 7:58
7:54 8:04
8:06 NULL
8:08 NULL
9:02 9:13
9:04 9:14
9:04 9:36
9:07 9:16
9:16 9:19
9:27 9:34
9:29 9:36
9:40 9:42
9:48 9:55
10:10 10:19
10:32 10:42

0:35
1:16
1:37
2:14
4:44
5:23

Time Time Time
Recv Disp Arrd

0:37
1:25
1:42
2:16
4:52
5:28
5:29
5:43
NULL
5:52
5:59
6:14
6:35
7:15
NULL
7:24
7:25
7:42
8:17
8:46
8:05
8:13
NULL
NULL
9:29
9:26
9:37
9:24
9:22
9:43
9:45
9:45
9:57
10:25
10:51

Time Call Disp
Clrd Code Location Grp
4:55 2410 5500 S SAM HOUSTON PKWY W + 15598 S POST C PSW
5:42 4410 9602 SOUTHWEST FWY OB ,HO PSO
5:17 2419 US59IB-IH610IB @ 4997 N US 59 IB ,HO PNE
3:47 2410 LUBYS @ 7933 VETERANS MEMORIAL DR ,HO PNS
6:18 2410 4310 ELSBURY ST ,HO PCN
6:59 2419 SHIP CHANNEL BRIDGE OB610 @ 593 EIH 610 S,k PSC
9:44 2419 EXIT29 @ 801 E IH 610 N ,HO PNE
6:49 2419 IH45IB-IH610IB @ 7187 SIH 45 1B ,HO PSC
5:45 2419 SUS59IB-IH610 RAMP @ 5201 SUS 59 IB ,HO PNW
6:49 2419 US59IB-CHIMNEYROCK @ 5631 S US59 1B ,HO PNW
10:19 2410 15700 SPACE CENTER BLVD + 1968 EL DORADO BL PSE
12:34 2410 9298 AIRPORT BLVD + 9400 GULF FWY OB ,HO PSE
8:10 2410 4826 W FUQUA ST + 4922 FUQUA GARDENS VIEW PSW
10:45 2420 IH610IB-CULLEN @ 4397 SIH 610 E ,HO PSE
7:04 2419 IH610IB-SCOTT @ 3923 SIH 610 E ,HO PSO
10:01 4440 1200 DUMBLE ST + 4800 POLK ,HO PSC
8:41 2410 600 SMITH + 600 TEXAS ST ,HO PSO
9:11 2410 6600 HARRISBURG + 110 S 66TH ST ,HO PSC
9:11 4440 7116 JAPONICA ST ,HO PSC
9:08 4440 13300 HEMPSTEAD HWY + 9198 PINEMONT DR ,HPNW
11:37 2420 800 EDGEBROOK DR + 2446 THETA ,HO PSE
11:16 4440 2300 TELEPHONE RD + 2198 HACKNEY ,HO PSC
8:15 4440 7003 BISSONNET ST ,HO (APT OAKS ON BISSONNE PSW
8:20 2420 SIH610IB-CRESTMONT @ 5829 S IH 610 E ,HO PSE
11:22 2410 9199 S SAM HOUSTON PKWY W + 15301 MAIN ST PSW
10:18 2410 7000 EASTHAVEN BLVD ,HO PSC
12:34 4440 17000 KATY FWY OB ,HO PNW
11:56 2410 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY S + 11001 SOUTHWEST F PSW
10:34 2410 200 CHENEVERT + 1800 FRANKLIN ST ,HO PSO
11:53 2419 US90AOB-CHIMNEY ROCK RD @ 13496 US 90A OE PSW
10:53 2410 7000 ANTOINE DR + 5700 W LITTLE YORK RD ,HO PNS
13:41 2410 396 W GREENS RD ,HO PNS
10:46 2419 IH45IB-CULLEN @ 4203 S IH 45 1B ,HO PSC
10:28 2410 8235 PARK PLACE BLVD ,HO (HISD PARK PLACE ELIPSC
12:42 2419 IH10IB-IH45 @ 1401 W IH 10 1B ,HO PCN
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Clear
Unit
16E30N
70Z67N
7C22N
6B43N
1A29N
11H23N
9C33N
11H51IN
NULL
18F33N
12D70D
13D25N
16E40D
14D34D
NULL
10H20D
1Y32D
11H13D
11H39D
5F35D
12D25D
11H16D
NULL
NULL
16E31D
11H39D
4F30D
17E11D
NULL
16E37D
76B20D
6B60D
10H24D
11H39D
2A11D

Dispo
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
INF
ACC
INF
CAN
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
CAN
ACC
ORI
ACC
ACC
BFP
ACC
ACC
CAN
CAN
ORI
ORI
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
INF
REF
ACC



9/11/2014 3B10
9/11/2014 3B10
9/11/2014 8C50
9/11/2014 5F40
9/11/2014 24C50
9/11/2014 14D40
9/11/2014 3B10
9/11/2014 9C10
9/11/2014 4F10
9/11/2014 2A30
9/11/2014 1A20
9/11/2014 20G80
9/11/2014 9C20
9/11/2014 12D30
9/11/2014 17E40
9/11/2014 15E40
9/11/2014 5F30
9/11/2014 13D10
9/11/2014 3B50
9/11/2014 5F40
9/11/2014 20G50
9/11/2014 20G60
9/11/2014 4F10
9/11/2014 18F20
9/11/2014 10H40
9/11/2014 7C50
9/11/2014 4F10
9/11/2014 4F10
9/11/2014 19G40
9/11/2014 7C20
9/11/2014 20G20
9/11/2014 10H40
9/11/2014 18F50
9/11/2014 4F30
9/11/2014 21150
9/11/2014 19G20
9/11/2014 15E20

115441914
115446514
115447614
115447814
115451314
115452214
115461114
115463114
115468414
115472414
115471914
115478914
115483314
115486614
115490414
115492714
115493314
115504414
115503114
115512814
115513714
115523714
115532314
115538114
115538714
115539814
115540314
115541114
115546914
115555714
115557414
115558614
115559814
115562114
115562314
115566814
115569914

10:35
10:46
10:47
10:49
11:05
11:05
11:24
11:38
11:53
12:03
12:06
12:24
12:36
12:44
12:56
12:57
13:01
13:27
13:29
13:50
13:51
14:13
14:36
14:50
14:54
14:56
14:59
15:00
15:13
15:30
15:33
15:35
15:38
15:39
15:43
15:55
15:59

10:43
10:53
11:49
10:57
11:12
11:42
11:40
NULL

12:10
12:19
12:08
12:29
12:38
12:59
13:04
14:33
13:06
13:44
13:35
13:53
14:17
14:26
14:39
14:56
15:02
15:11
15:01
NULL

15:16
15:34
15:59
15:40
15:41
16:25
15:46
15:58
16:03

10:53
11:04
11:55
11:39
11:15
11:49
11:40
NULL
12:20
12:20
12:13
12:35
12:46
13:01
13:05
15:34
13:19
13:54
NULL
13:58
14:32
14:33
14:43
15:15
15:10
15:16
15:06
NULL
15:25
15:40
16:28
15:44
15:45
16:28
15:52
16:02
16:11

12:07
11:10
12:57
11:49
13:52
13:51
11:50
11:55
12:50
13:15
14:29
14:17
16:02
14:25
15:07
15:37
14:32
16:26
13:48
14:19
15:34
16:32
15:48
16:07
15:50
16:33
16:49
15:02
16:17
17:58
17:28
17:27
16:24
17:24
17:48
18:55
16:32

2419 IH610-US290 @ 1598 W IH 610 N ,HO PNS
3440 2902 MANGUM RD ,HO (MANGUM CORNER STOR PNS

4410 8600 STERLINGSHIRE #148 ,HO PNE
4440 7650 W FM 1960 ,HO PNW
2410 20098 KINGWOOD DR + 27112 SORTERS RD ,HO PNE
4410 5619 DENORON DR ,HO PSE
4440 2818 MANGUM RD ,HO PNS
2429 IH610IB-TURNING BASIN @ 1039 EIH 610 N ,HO PNE
4440 9308 KATY FWY OB + ECHO LN ,HO PNW
4410 4800 KATY FWY OB + 2000 SHEPHERD DR ,HO PCN

2410 1000 W ALABAMA ST + 3800 MONTROSE BLVD ,H PCN
2410 13100 WESTHEIMER RD + 2500 SYNOTT ,HO PWS
2410 5800 CLINTON DR + 1600 KRESS ,HO PNE
4440 GULF FWY OB + 12399 S SAM HOUSTON PKWY E, PSE

2410 11100 FONDREN RD + 7500 SANFORD RD ,HO PSW
4410 1800 OLD SPANISH TRL + 7400 FANNIN ST ,HO PSW
2419 US2900B-GESSNER N @ 14798 US 290 OB ,HO  PNW
2419 SIH450B-IH610 @ 7240 S IH 45 OB ,HO PSO

2419 IHA50B-CROSSTIMBERS ST @ 4400 N IH 45 OB ,H(PSO
2410 7500 W FM 1960 + 13100 BRETON RIDGE ST ,HO PNW
4440 998 GESSNER RD + 10101 KATY FWY IB ,HO PSO
2410 14600 ST MARYS LN ,HO PWS
2410 1601 TOWNHURST ,HO (DPS HOU TOWNHURST) PNW
2449 IH6100B-WESTHEIMER @ 2506 W IH 610S ,HO  PSO
2439 US59IB-SH288 @ 251 SUS591B ,HO PSC
2410 15135 OLD HUMBLE RD ,HO (DINER SHIPLEY DONI PNE

2410 10220 KNOBOAK DR + 2000 MAUX ,HO PNW
2410 10206 MOORBERRY LN ,HO PNW
2410 9600 HUNTINGTON PLACE DR ,HO PWS
2410 6400 JENSEN DR + 2900 KING ,HO PNE
4410 10200 WESTHEIMER RD + 2698 SEAGLER ,HO PWS
4440 3200 CRAWFORD ST + 1600 ELGIN ST ,HO PSC

4440 7324 SOUTHWEST FWY OB ,HO (ARENA TOWER 2, PNW

4410 14703 PARKROW ,HO PNW
4440 18500 LEE RD + 100 STANDIFER ,HO PIA

2410 10900 BANDLON DR + 6500 WILCREST DR ,HO PWS
4440 5151 S WILLOW DR #151 ,HO (APT VILLA ROSA)  PSW
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3B12D
76B20D
NULL
5F41D
24C11D
14D43D
3B31D
NULL
4F13D
2A52D
1A24D
20G81D
9C22D
12D31D
17E45D
15E47E
5F31D
70Z63E
99734
5F41D
70Z49E
20G60E
4F16E
70Z64E
10H22E
7C52E
4F14E
NULL
19G40E
7C20E
70Z73E
10H42E
18F55E
4F30E
21153E
19G25F
15E25E

ACC
UNF
ACC
BFP

ACC
ORI

BFP

CAN
INF

INF

ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
UNF
BFP

ACC
ACC
INF

ACC
UNF
ACC
ACC
CAN
ACC
ACC
INF

ACC
INF

INF

ACC
ACC
INF



9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014

20G70
5F40

9C40

17E20
18F50
18F20
11H10
6B20

9C20

11H50
11H30
18F50
17E10
20G50
11H30
20G50
18F20
17E10
19G40
12D60
20G30
1A10

10H30
5F10

10H80
2A50

2A60

19G30
18F10
19G40
13D20
24C50
13D20
14D40
2A50

12D40
17E40

115580314
115580814
115582314
115584614
115594814
115597514
115596214
115605114
115610914
115614314
115614414
115616614
115618314
115619014
115619614
115625414
115626314
115631614
115633314
115636114
115637614
115642014
115645514
115647114
115649014
115651214
115655314
115669714
115672514
115678914
115692414
115708214
115708414
115719214
115723114
115725114
115734914

16:22
16:23
16:25
16:27
16:50
16:53
16:54
17:09
17:20
17:25
17:26
17:30
17:34
17:34
17:36
17:48
17:52
18:01
18:05
18:12
18:15
18:27
18:32
18:37
18:43
18:48
19:02
19:36
19:40
19:57
20:29
21:07
21:11
21:40
21:50
21:59
22:28

16:23
16:41
16:28
17:03
NULL

17:00
16:57
17:14
17:29
17:30
17:43
NULL

17:47
NULL

17:50
17:53
18:16
19:48
18:13
18:14
18:22
18:37
NULL

18:45
18:45
19:05
NULL

19:41
19:47
20:13
20:32
21:22
21:14
22:40
22:35
22:01
22:34

16:35
16:41
17:19
NULL
NULL
NULL
17:15
17:27
17:37
17:37
17:51
NULL
17:51
NULL
17:54
18:00
18:28
NULL
18:21
18:22
18:32
18:46
NULL
18:51
18:47
19:08
NULL
19:45
20:15
20:19
20:40
21:27
21:20
23:01
22:41
22:09
22:36

18:24
18:36
17:34
17:15
16:54
17:24
20:16
18:29
19:10
17:57
18:05
17:33
19:07
17:39
19:25
19:05
19:33
20:43
21:43
20:12
21:16
18:48
18:36
19:26
19:55

0:09
19:05
19:50
20:24
21:32

0:52
22:48
22:54
23:24
23:27

0:34
23:29

2410 1900 WESTMEAD DR ,HO PWS
2449 SH2491B-W GREENSRD @ 17171 SH 2491B ,HO PNW
3440 13550 EAST FWY OB ,HO (WHATABURGER) PNE

2449 7531 SOUTHWEST FWY IB + 7400 FONDREN RD ,H PSO
9440 3929 FONDREN RD ,HO PNW
2453 |H610IB-US591B @ 4601 W IH 610 S ,HO PNW
4440 6915 CAPITOL ST ,HO (AUTO HARRISBURG LUBE C PSO
2410 4650 PINEMONT DR + 5100 T CJESTER BLVD ,HO PNS
2410 6500 LYONS + 700 ROUSE ,HO PSO
3440 9175 GULF FWY IB ,HO PSC
4410 2800 GALVESTON RD + 8498 PARK TERRACE ,HO PSC
9440 5900 HILLCROFT + 6700 HARWIN DR ,HO PNW
4410 5809 SOUTHWEST FWY IB ,HO (AUTO MEINEKE C/ PSW

2449 IH100B-BWS8IB @ 10680 W IH 10 OB ,HO PSO
4410 2709 BROADWAY ST ,HO PSC
2449 IH100B-BWS8IB @ 10680 W IH 10 OB ,HO PWS
4440 5198 CHEVY CHASE + 2100 SAGE RD ,HO PNW
4440 6500 GULFTON + 6100 HILLCROFT ,HO PSW

2410 10500 LEAWOOD BLVD + 11400 STANCLIFF RD ,H(PSO
2410 17300 SATURN LN ,HO PSE
4440 10600 WESTHEIMER RD + 2598 BLUE WILLOW DR PWS
2449 IHA50B-US59 @ 1798 S IH 45 OB ,HO PSO
9440 1900 SAINT EMANUEL ST + 2100 ST JOSEPH PKWY PSC
4440 7700 AMELIA RD + 2000 JACQUELYN DR ,HO PNW
2410 1000 BISSONNET ST + 5300 MONTROSE BLVD ,HO PSC
2419 IH100B-T CJESTER @ 5368 W IH 10 OB ,HO PSO
2410 WIH10IB-WASHINGTON @ 5965 W IH 10 1B ,HO PCN
4410 7300 AUTUMN GROVE DR ,HO PWS
2419 IH6100B-MEMORIAL @ 463 W IH 610 N ,HO PNW
4440 9500 S KIRKWOOD DR + 11900 BISSONNET ST ,HO PWS

2420 EXIT 36 @ 8698 S IH 45 OB ,HO PSE
2449 NUS590B-KINGWOOD @ 23288 N US 59 OB ,HO PNE
2419 IHAS0B-BELLFORT @ 8374 S IH 45 OB ,HO PSE
4410 4700 S ACRES DR + 10800 CULLEN BLVD ,HO PSE
4440 76 YALE ST + 3800 CENTER ST ,HO PCN
2410 13735 BEAMER RD ,HO PSE

4410 12600 DUNLAP ST + 14100 FONMEADOW DR ,HO PSO
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20G728B
S5F41E
9C44E
99711
NULL
18F21E
70Z63E
76B20E
70Z56E
11H55E
70Z55E
NULL
17E19E
NULL
11H30E
NULL
18F22E
NULL
70Z53E
12D71E
20G37E
4Y41N
NULL
5F11E
10H42E
70Z67E
NULL
19G31E
18F10E
19G40E
13D20K
24C55E
13D27E
NULL
70Z90N
12D43E
17E40N

ACC
BFP
BFP
UNF
REF
DUP
ACC
ACC
ACC
Clv
ORI
REF
ACC
CAN
ORI
ACC
ACC
CAN
ACC
ACC
ARR
DUP
REF
INF
ACC
ACC
CAN
CAN
UNF
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
GOA
ACC
ACC
ACC



9/11/2014 24C50 115737114
9/11/2014 15E20 115741214
9/11/2014 15E20 115743014
9/11/2014 3B50 115757714

22:37 22:46 NULL

23:00 2410 1 NORTHPARK DR + 25000 EASTEX FWY OB ,HO

22:52 22:54 23:02 13:03 1400 5607 W BELLFORT AVE ,HO

22:56 NULL NULL
23:44 23:55

22:59 2410 5900 W BELLFORT AVE + 11300 HILLCROFT ,HO
0:01 1:49 2410 IH610IB-HARDYTOLLIB @ 1600 N IH 610 E ,HO
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PNE
PSO
PSW
PNS

NULL
70Z82N
NULL
3B59N

CAN
SUP
CAN
ORI



